
List of Faculty Advisors of 
B.Tech. & Dual Degree Programme for 2023-24 

Admission 
Batch / 

Semester 

 
Civil Engineering 

 
Electrical Engineering Electronics & 

Communication Engineering
Computer Science and 

Engineering 

 
Mechanical Engineering Metallurgical and Material 

Engineering 

 
 

2023-24 
(1st Semester) 

 
 

Faculty 
Advisor 

 
23CE01001 to 23CE01052: 

Name: Dr Santhoshkumar G. 
Email: santhoshg@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 6371370131 
 

23CE010053 to 23CE02038: 
Name: Dr. Tirtha Roy Biswas 

Email: tirtharoybiswas@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:- 9163635249 

 
23EE01001 to 23EE01041: 

Name: Dr. Ankit Dalal 
Email: ankitdalal@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8822624939 
 

23EE01042 to 23EE02014 
Name: Dr Ramu Nair             

Email: ramunair@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:- 7338015692 

 
 
 

23EC01001 to 23EC01053: 
Name: Dr. Sayan Dey 

Email: sayandey@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9432801071 

23CS01001 to 23EC01041: 
Name: Dr. Abhik Jana 

Email: abhikjana@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9735997835 

23CS01042 to 23CS02014 
 Name: Dr. Manas Jyoti Kashyop  
   Email: manaskashyop@iitbbs.ac.in    
            Mobile:- 9790463365 

 
23ME01001 to 23ME01055: 

 

Name: Dr. Divyansh patel 
Email: dspatel@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9455500166 
 

23ME01056 to 23ME02041 
Name: Dr. Mahendaran Uchimali 

Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9442493335 

 
 
 

23MM01002 to 23MM02012: 
Name: Dr. Maya Katapadi Kini 

Email: mayakini@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 7619477270 

 
 
 

2023-24 
(1st Semester) 

 
Associate 

Faculty 
Advisor: 

 
 

23CE01001 to 23CE01052: 
Name: Dr. Pramod Padmanabhan 

Email:- ppadmana@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9937923149 

 
23CE010053 to 23CE02038: 

Name: Dr. Richa Shukla 
Email: richashukla@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9654896909 

 
 

23EE01001 to23EE01041 
Name: Prof. T.V.S. Sekhar 

Email:- sekhartvs@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8895481651 

 
23EE01042 to 23EE02014 

Name: Dr. R Venkata Raghavan 
Email: raghavan@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9502465805 

 
 
 
 

23EC01001 to 23EC01053: 
Name: Dr. Prama Bhattacharya 

Email:- prama@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9695055445 

 
 

23CS01001 to 23CS01041 
Name: Dr. Palas Roy 

Email:- palasroy@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9867144117 

 
23CS01042 to 23CS02014 

Name: Dr. Madhusmita Dash 
Email: madhusmita@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 7008534822 

23ME01001 to 23ME01040 
Name: Dr. Abhishek Chowdhury 

Email:- achowdhury@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9559449901 

 
23ME01041 to 23ME01064 

Name: Dr. Ravi Yadav 
Email:- raviyadav@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8826707363 
 

23ME02001 to 23ME02041 
Name: Dr. Aparna Pandey 

Email:- aparnapandey@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9900076835 

 
 
 
 

23MM01002 to 23MM02012: 
Name: Dr. Tarakanta Nayak 

Email:- tnayak@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8895182440 

 
 

2022-23 
(3rd Semester) 

 
Name: Dr J. S Thiyagarajan 

Email: tjs@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 7008588061 

 
 

Name: Dr. Ankit Deshmukh 
Email: ankitd@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9967325575 

 
 

Name: Dr. Nijwm Wary 
Email: nijwmwary@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9938108660 

 
 

Name: Dr. Sudipta Saha 
Email: sudipta@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9732931011 

Name: Dr. Sasidhar Kondaraju 
Email: sasidhar@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8800229680 
& 

Name: Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya 
Email- anirban@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9886557225 

 
 

Name: Dr. Kisor Kumar Sahu 
Email: kisorsahu@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8018020053 

 
 

2021-22 
(5th Semester) 

 
 

Name: Dr. Anush K. Chandrappa 
Email: akc@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile:6284654627 

 
 

Name: Dr. Dipankar De 
Email: dipankar@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9439685933 

 
 

Name: Dr. Navjeet Bagga 
Email: navjeet@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9827411458 

 
 

Name: Dr. Joy C Mukherjee 
Email: Joy@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9830072934 

Name: Dr.Pattabhi 
Ramaih B 

Email: pattabhi@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:8917238774 

& 
Name: Dr. Y.G.Bhumkar 

Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:7749805618 

 
 

Name: Dr. Soobhankar Pati 
Email: spati@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9040009668 

 
 

2020-21 
(7th Semester) 

 
Name: Dr. Mohammad Masiur 

Rahaman 
Email: masiurr@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 07892066095 

 

Name: Dr. Srinivas Bhaskar Karanki 
Email: skaranki@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9556747294 

 

Name: Dr. S. S. Borkotoky 
Email: borkotoky@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 8474080079 

 
Name: Dr. Devashree Tripathy 

Email: 
devashreetripathy@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9692482131 

Name: Dr. Prasenjit Rath 
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile:9437419774 
& 

Name: Dr. Satish Dhandole 
Email: satish@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile:9556677432 

 

Name: Dr. Srikant Gollapudi 
Email: : srikantg@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9566288703 

 


